

Spring Advanced Practice Neonatal Nurses Conference Hyatt Regency Indian Wells - Greater Palm Springs, CA May 29 - June 1, 2019

Application for Registration Delivery Program

As nurses register, your company's sales and promotional literature can be awaiting them in their attendee registration packets, alerting them of your products and services and encouraging them to visit your booth. NNNC-APNC is pleased to offer its exclusive "Registration Delivery Program" to all exhibitors during this year's Conference.

NNNC-APNC will distribute your product literature, promotional materials, sales brochures, etc. to all attendees as they register for the conference. The cost to participate is \$600 for one piece if exhibiting, or \$875 for non-exhibitors.

Your company may provide single brochures that are no bigger than 8½ x 11"; one unit piece; quantity needed is 500 pieces to cover all attendees.

To reserve your space in the NNNC-APNC Registration Delivery Program, please forward this agreement with prepayment. Make check payable to NNNC-APNC by May 10, 2019.

Forward 500 pieces to NNNC-APNC to arrive no later than May 24, 2019.

Yes, we will participa Number of Items:		Registration Delivery Program as fo	llows:		
		vice. \$600 for one piece for confirmed (prepayment required)	d exhibitors or \$875 for	non-exhibitors.	
2. We understand NNNC-APNC by		mit to this NNNC-APNC program is N	1ay 10, 2019. We will f	orward 500 pieces to	
Exhibitor Contact Information:					
Company:					
Address:		City:		State: Zip:	
Email Address:	il Address: Telephone:				
Print Name & Sign:			Date:		
Payment Method: Cost \$600 for confirmed exhibito	rs, or \$875 for non-exhil	pitors.			
	National Advanced P	ractice Neonatal Nurses Conference	Tax ID # 94-2755330		
[] Check enclosed made pay	able to NNNC-APNC				
Credit Card Payment: [] MasterCard	[] Visa			
Credit Card #:		Amount to charge:	Exp Date:	Security Code:	
Print Card Holder Name:	Holder Name: Signature:				
Mail checks and send complete U.S. Postal Mail:		or FedEx:			
NNNC-APNC c/o Anthony J. Jannetti, Inc. East Holly Avenue, Box 56 Pitman, NJ 08071		NNNC-APNC c/o Anthony J. Jannetti, Inc. 200 East Holly Avenue Sewell, NJ 08080		Email: rick.gabler@ajj.com Fax: 856-589-7463	

For shipping questions, please refer to the official Decorator Kit or email NNNC-APNC at apnc_exhibits@ajj.com.